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JediFh 2-12 4% | 13-30 4% | 36 A5 4248 5 | 60-72 A%
MM 17mm 17mm 20mm 22.6mm 24.6mm
PSR | 490 490 730 870 1070
B/ A 8)

HigdsMe | 127mm | 127mm | 157mm | 18.0mm 21.7mm
wHAER | 375 450 590 720 866
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P T KEER FRITER /MR HEHR | HERHR | RPZEHRS
850nm/1300nm | 850nm/1300nm | 850nm/1300nm |  (F¥K) [§223) (K

50/125 3.5/1.2 2.6/0.6 400/400 50+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

62.5/125 | 3.75/1.2 2.7/0.75 160/500 62.5+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

100/140 | 6.0/3.0 4.512.0 1007100 100+/-3 140+/-4 245+/-10

WMROES | 1310nm/1550nm | 1310nm/1550nm @1300nm | 125+/-1 245+/-10
0.5/0.5 0.35/0.25 9.3+/-.5

OoM3 73k | 3.51.2 2.6/0.6 1500/500 50+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

219AMDODF—XX FINBMNG, 62.5/125um, FAEEK, ERLEERE

229AMDODF~XX BIMBHNLE, 50/125um, MEREK, HEREWERE

239AMDODF—XX FINBARNG, 50/125 um, OMIRENRA, MEER, HERBWERH

209ASDODF—XX FSMEHES, 9/126 um, MERER, HESEERE

249ASDODF—XX FINEARBKEENL, 9/125um, MEWPR, HEAEERE

219DMDODF—XX EINSARNLL, 62.5/125um, HAFE PEHRE, HHERE

229DMDODF—XX EINBHNG, 50/125 um, AE, PEPE, EMRE

239DMDODF—XX TINBMNL, 50/125um, OMBREH A, AT, PEHE, BHERE

209DSDODF—XX TONPARES, 9/126um, A, PEIPE, EMRE

249DSDODF—XX FINPMBKEHL 9/126 pm, #ZE, PEPE, BERE
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